SOUTHEAST WATER SUPPLY CORP. P.O. BOX 640 CENTERVILLE, TX 75833 (903) 536-7514

METER ACTIVATION CHARGE IS \$1500.00 FOR STANDARD SERVICE. AN ADDITIONAL \$900.00 IS REQUIRED FOR COUNTY ROAD BORE AND \$1500.00 FOR A STATE ROAD OR HIGHWAY BORE. (ALL OTHER SERVICES WILL REQUIRE PER TAP QUOTE). THESE FEES COVER ALL CURRENT LABOR, MATERIALS, ENGINEER, LEGAL AND ADMINISTRATION COSTS NECESSARY TO PROVIDE INDIVIDUAL METERED SERVICE AND SHALL BE CHARGED ON A PER TAP BASIS FOR STANDARD AND NON-STANDARD SERVICE.

SERVICE CHARGE

MEMBERSHIP	\$ 600.00
TAP/INSTALLATION FEE	900.00
RE-SERVICE FEE	600.00
RELOCATE METER FEE	900.00
CUSTOMER SERVICE INSPECTION	75.00
LATE CHARGES	20.00 EACH UNPAID ACCOUNT
RETURNED CHECK FEE	35.00 (PLUS BANK CHARGE, IF ANY)
METER LOCK FEE	50.00
SERVICE TRIP/METER CHECK	50.00 (NO CHARGE FOR FIRST METER CHECK)
METER TEST FEE	75.00 (UPON WRITTEN REQUEST BY MEMBER)
TRANSFER FEE	50.00
EASEMENT RELEASE FEE	50.00

MONTHLY WATER RATE

\$50.00 MEMBERSHIP MONTHLY CHARGE

0	TO	5,000 GALLONS	5.25 PER THOUSAND GALLONS
5,001	TO	10,000 GALLONS	5.75 PER THOUSAND GALLONS
10,001	TO	15,000 GALLONS	6.25 PER THOUSAND GALLONS
15,001	TO	AND UP	6.75 PER THOUSAND GALLONS

1" METER BASE RATE	125.00 Membership	(Minimum)
2" METER BASE RATE	400.00 Membership	(Minimum)

ACCOUNT IS DELINQUENT 15 DAYS FROM BILLING DATE. METER WILL BE LOCKED 10 DAYS AFTER ACCOUNT BECOMES DELINQUENT. MEMBERSH1P/WATER SERVICE WILL BE TERMINATED 10 DAYS AFTER METER IS LOCKED. TO REGAIN SERVICE AFTER ACCOUNT HAS BEEN TERMINATED, A NEW APPLICATION MUST BE SUBMITTED, ALL APPLICABLE FEES AND PAST DUES PAID TO THE CORPORATION.

Men	nber:		